JTCC

Name

Mokhber-Garcia,
Sebastian

Soulier, Alfred
Gan, Mark

Patel, Zain
Venkatesh, Anuj V
Dupuis, Denis K
Poghosyan, Jake
Gan, Mark

Clery, Liam
Luthia, Indra Jatin
Ghosh, Kabir A
Mallick, Ismail
Huang, Jason
Mathew, Johan
Doyle, Joshua
Khakimov, Bobur
Zhan, Richard
Varghese, David ]
Wu, Yichen
Kalepalli, Harshil
Subin, Samvrit
Popli, Ronik

Yu, Tony
Singh-Raj, Aryan
Singh, Hari
Muddana, Shriyans
Kumar, Sanjit S
Gupta, Shourya
Somineni, Bharath
Buanne, Giulio
Khare, Shubh
Gadiraju, Nishith

Shan-Muhammad, Rohan

Ganeshamoorthy,
Dekrissh

Fulljames-Gannon, George

Mamidala, Laxmi

Babache, Henry

Team
King's
House
KCS A
Wilson's A
KCS A
Wilson's A
Wilson's A
KCS B
Wilson's B
St Paul's
KCS B
KCS A
KCS C
St Paul's
Tiffin
Wilson's A
Wilson's C
St Paul's
Tiffin
Tiffin
Wilson's B
Tiffin
Wilson's A
St Paul's
KCS C
KCS B
Tiffin
KCS A
Wilson's B
Wilson's B
KCS C
Wilson's C
Wilson's C
KCS C

Wilson's C

King's
House
Wilson's B
King's
House

Performance Score Games

400

400
400
267
240
200
200
200
200
200
200
133
133
133
133
133
133
100
100
80
67
67

0

0

0

0
-67
-80
-80
-133
-133
-133
-133

-133

-133
-240
-267

NN DN DN DN

6
6
1
6
5
6
6
4
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
4
4
5
6
6
6
6
6
4
6
5)
5
6
6
6
6
6

(@}

Including
Defaults

100%

100%
100%
83.33%
80%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
62.5%
62.5%
60%
58.33%
58.33%
50%
50%
50%
50%
41.67%
40%
40%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
20%
16.67%

Excluding
Defaults

100%

100%
100%
83.33%
80%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
62.5%
62.5%
60%
58.33%
58.33%
50%
50%
50%
50%
41.67%
40%
40%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
20%
16.67%



Name
Gupta, Aarav G
Kumar, Riaan

Cooper, Freya
Wang, Keira
Kifle, Ruth
Foster, Julianne

Team

KCS B
King's
House
JAGS
JAGS
JAGS
JAGS

-267
-267

-400
-400
-400
-400
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Performance Score Games

6

6
6
6
6
6

Including
Defaults

16.67%
16.67%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

16.67%
16.67%
0%
0%
0%
0%



