JTCC

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Mokhber-Garcia, Sebastian	King's House	400	6	6	100%	100%
Soulier, Alfred	KCS A	400	6	6	100%	100%
Gan, Mark	Wilson's A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Patel, Zain	KCS A	267	5	6	83.33%	83.33%
Venkatesh, Anuj V	Wilson's A	240	4	5	80%	80%
Dupuis, Denis K	Wilson's A	200	41/2	6	75%	75%
Poghosyan, Jake	KCS B	200	41/2	6	75%	75%
Gan, Mark	Wilson's B	200	3	4	75%	75%
Clery, Liam	St Paul's	200	41/2	6	75%	75%
Luthia, Indra Jatin	KCS B	200	41/2	6	75%	75%
Ghosh, Kabir A	KCS A	200	41/2	6	75%	75%
Mallick, Ismail	KCS C	133	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Huang, Jason	St Paul's	133	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Mathew, Johan	Tiffin	133	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Doyle, Joshua	Wilson's A	133	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Khakimov, Bobur	Wilson's C	133	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Zhan, Richard	St Paul's	133	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Varghese, David J	Tiffin	100	21/2	4	62.5%	62.5%
Wu, Yichen	Tiffin	100	21/2	4	62.5%	62.5%
Kalepalli, Harshil	Wilson's B	80	3	5	60%	60%
Subin, Samvrit	Tiffin	67	31⁄2	6	58.33%	58.33%
Popli, Ronik	Wilson's A	67	31⁄2	6	58.33%	58.33%
Yu, Tony	St Paul's	0	3	6	50%	50%
Singh-Raj, Aryan	KCS C	0	3	6	50%	50%
Singh, Hari	KCS B	0	3	6	50%	50%
Muddana, Shriyans	Tiffin	0	2	4	50%	50%
Kumar, Sanjit S	KCS A	-67	21/2	6	41.67%	41.67%
Gupta, Shourya	Wilson's B	-80	2	5	40%	40%
Somineni, Bharath	Wilson's B	-80	2	5	40%	40%
Buanne, Giulio	KCS C	-133	2	6	33.33%	33.33%
Khare, Shubh	Wilson's C	-133	2	6	33.33%	33.33%
Gadiraju, Nishith	Wilson's C	-133	2	6	33.33%	33.33%
Shan-Muhammad, Rohan	KCS C	-133	2	6	33.33%	33.33%
Ganeshamoorthy, Dekrissh	Wilson's C	-133	2	6	33.33%	33.33%
Fulljames-Gannon, George	King's House	-133	2	6	33.33%	33.33%
Mamidala, Laxmi	Wilson's B	-240	1	5	20%	20%
Babache, Henry	King's House	-267	1	6	16.67%	16.67%

Name	Team	Performance	e Score	e Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Gupta, Aarav G	KCS B	-267	1	6	16.67%	16.67%
Kumar, Riaan	King's House	-267	1	6	16.67%	16.67%
Cooper, Freya	JAGS	-400	0	6	0%	0%
Wang, Keira	JAGS	-400	0	6	0%	0%
Kifle, Ruth	JAGS	-400	0	6	0%	0%
Foster, Julianne	JAGS	-400	0	6	0%	0%